NATIONAL Assessment Centre.	Services:	we[1 Jan'08]	Supple	SAPOO!	1 .	+7
Date In: 10/05/2012 09/34	Job description		Date &Time (Completed .	.Done	pi.
Re[No: NBAJEC 1 220043 1914	SAS e-filing	٠				
. Veh No: 507 311	E-mail (within 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			~	
D.O.A: 09/05/2002 14:36	i-Motor Clain	n Form				
OD TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD, 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			
	i-Photo Uploa	ded.				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report .				
	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:		.)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	777QJ.	. INC()/Non-INC	2().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: (· ·) Period	1: ()	Cover Type:	() .	
. Confirmed by : (Date:	· Tim)	
	te-Ėst. Status (W			6: F: 80-100%	6]	
	rranty: YES ()\NO()			·
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 General Ramarks:	()/\$2,000(.)	\$0000000000000000000000000000000000000	CARRIO (CERA)	· ·	
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	stice strictly Con	Edoptiol 9 Ct				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information () Total Less Case : to e-mail Insurer I		ndential & Str	ictly NO rater t	or repairer.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		Q(·)·T	wing Co: (£.,)
	120()/11	<u> </u>			ACSPASATA PRO-	· /
Remarks: (INC hofline: 6788 5616)			Date&Time C	ompletod, see	Done	by ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	irtesy Car () .				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	(,)				· .	<u> </u>
	70] .: (,	1,	· · · · · ·	****	K
Injury:						
Date/Time Actions	500					
	·					
					-	
						
					4)	5)
V/Am/242		T-1-1	onration Chr	1-91	Ant(S)	(Amil(3)
X1A200/253					(ANDIA)	Hadd Bill
Uniquant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100			
)river/Owner: .		3).TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T		. 540/\$4: \$120		
ContactiNo:		5) FT : Follow-T	hrough Survey (Re	survey) \$30	-	
Inmer J Dark'		6) TR: Re-inspe	gainst INC Only ()	we <u>r to lan 200</u> 5) 57:	5	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160	0	
C Charlest by CD 7 21		8) NTUC Addition	mai octaices:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Car/Tpt Allowan	se \$1		
		*N7: Post Rep	air Inspection .	52:		
aditors' Comments::			lect Excess Coordi (Non INC) against			
		9) N12: Idao Mo		3(
t. 2/3:		Invoice dated Invoice dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged		
75 Per see		The state of the s		-	Handling Carl	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

10/05/2022 09:34 (SGT) 09/05/2022 14:36 (SGT) Lucky Heights, Singapore TURNING RIGHT INTO UPPER EAST COAST ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SDT31H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address**

No LEE MIN CHOO JOANNE SXXXX773J joanne.mj@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-96174373 +65-96174373

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer Model

accident

Lexus Es250

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Yes

Vehicle Category

Private car

Transmission

Auto

CC

2487

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd Comprehensive

Fleet Policy

No

Policy Number Cover Note Number D-21098524MVPC

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LEE MIN CHOO JOANNE SXXXX773J

P. SENERAL B	2142422	
Date Of Birth	31/12/1968	
Occupation	Outdoor	
Date Of Driving Pass	24/12/1990	
Driving experience	31 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS	
Gender	Female	
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96174373	
Alt. Phone Number	+65-96174373	
Email Address	joanne.mj@hotmail.com	
Address	9 RIVIERA DRIVE #10-06	
Address complement	-	
Postcode	467202	
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver		
	-	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident	Side Swipe	
Weather Conditions	Clear	
Road Surface	Dry	
Road Sullace		
THE WIFED WATION		
OTHER INFORMATION		
to the perident?	No	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	2	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	140	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	1	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	ı	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?		
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	No	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No	
If yes, against whom?	#/	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Sar Samuel Was there any audio recorded?	No	
vvas tilele dily addictionates.		
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	位于大学的政治的企业的
Activity Designation Number	SLL7770J	
Vehicle Registration Number	BMW	
Vehicle Manufacturer	X3	
Vehicle Model	7.0	

Private car

STEPHANIE LEE

(Phone) +65-86860777

Accident report SN08225	5A0001

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number Address

Address complement

_
-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

of 9/5/22 (5:	20pm) P 9/5/22 (5:20pm)	an 10/05/202
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
	1 1 1	

Sketch Plan

ANCKY THEMPTY

UPPER EAST COAST ROAD

AN SDISIH

BI

BI

BI

BAYSHOEL ROAD

scribe Circumstances of the Accident	
1. I was turing right from Lucky Height into Upper Kest Loast load.	
Court 190.4 a	
2. A Bown P3 SLL7770J in the opposite direction was turing left into upper East wast head. The cut into my lane at upper East logist had without signal. (Video available to support & provide closity)	
my lane at Unger East logst land without signal.	
(Video available to support & provide clarity)	
	-
Declaration	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ACCIDENT DATE: (9.15) 22)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (2.36) (HH:MM).
accident on a last to upper East Coast have
LOCATION: Luckey hereas
CIVEHICLE NUMBER:
CIPOLICY NUMBER THE PARTY / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY
TROUGH TYPE: I COMPREDICTION
PIMAKE & MODEL
FITYPE: (SALOON) COOLET AND THE POLICY (MOTORCYCLE)
GIVEHICLE CATEGORIUM
hipurpose of using AT ACCURATION MISTIR ANCE (YESYNO)
" I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER TOOP CHAIM (REPORTING ONLY)
IF NO, PLEASE STATES THAT THE
AAAF PENALLI
AINAME: LEE MINI CHOO JOANNE MALE NOTATION OF THE STATE ONTACT: 961 74373 DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 568487731 CONTACT: 961 74373
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SE DRIVE #10-06
c)ADDRESS:
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
1 1 1 1 TT / CLAAD 1 TT
THO of prissonges DRIVER AS ABONE (MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver) GINAME: AS ABOND CONTACT: CONTACT:
(1) Claddress:
GIADDINESS.
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (31/12/1968)(DD/MM/YYYY) :
THE ARMENING PHACE
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES : NO) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH THERS
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DIGUER WAS A STATE OF THE DIGUER OF THE DIGUE
WILL AND DO IN LIKED I WAS A STATE OF THE ST
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)
I VEO DI EACE CLAIP WILL COLL COLL COLL COLL COLL COLL COLL C
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
If the of passages of VEHICLE NOVICES
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Stephant CONTACT: 8886
() NRIC/FIN/PASSIONIE
(1) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE MODEL:
d) VEHICLE NUMBER!
My of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:
d) VEHICLE NUMBER!
My of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:
My of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:
(Induding driver) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
My of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:

VIDEO



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co. Reg No. 195000106C GST Reg No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy.

: PRIVATE MOTOR CAR INSURANCE

Type of Cover.

: Comprehensive

Certificate No.

: D-21098524MVPC

Vehicle No / Chassis No

: SDT31H / JTHB11B1802006455

Name of Insured

: LEE MIN CHOO JOANNE

Period Of Insurance

: 24 12 2021 To 23 12 2022

Insured Estimated Value

: Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess:

SGD600.00 SECTION I FOR INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS SGD3,000.00 SECTION I FOR TAN GUAN SHENG KENDRICK SGD1,500.00 SECTION I FOR UNNAMED DRIVER SGD3,500.00 SECTION I & II SEPARATELY IS IMPOSED ON THOSE DRIVERS WHO ARE BELOW 22 YEARS OLD AND/OR WHO HAVE LESS THAN 2 YEARS OF DRIVING EXPERIENCE ALL EXCESS AMOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO GST

Authorised Driver*

LEE MIN CHOO JOANNE, TAN CHIN ANN VICTOR, TAN GUAN SHENG KENDRICK, MICHELLE JIMENEZ MENDOZA AND NARVASA RUFINA CASTILLO

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

1) The Insured.

The Insured may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him or his employer or his partner.

2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pacemaking, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

> MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

KARENS/B0188/MX1F

Issued at Singapore on 16.11.2021

Authorised Signature